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OEM Reference

SUBARU 26291FA050
SUBARU 26292FE060
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OEM Cross Reference

ALANKO

SNRA

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
NK

EAI

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE

RE-EX

UBD

BENDIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
GIRLING

PAGID

LAUBER

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
KLOKKERHOLM
BLUE PRINT
OPTIMAL

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE

REMY

EDR

ATI

DEPA

DA SILVA
BREMBO

10312008
1644158
185050
214468
2644158
3288300
342883
342883
38158500
38158500
384103
50602539
54819

591453
600000079660
7103604
76038

771825
8170342883
830838
8AC355384521
8AC355384521
8AC355384521
8AC355384521
9913012
ADS74816
BC1428R
BC62883
BC9246R
BHNGO4E
BHNG0O4E
CA1864R
CBC201R
DC82883
DC82883
E2883
ET72883
ET7494
F78019
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BREMBO F78019
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3227012
DELPHI LC7540
DELPHI LC7540
NIPPARTS N3227009
ASHUKI by Palidium PAL42797
APEC RCA321

FTE RX409840A0
NPS S322U12
ASVA SBBCS10BFR
GENERAL RICAMBI SU6020
MOTAQUIP VBC300R
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